IFSC - Climbing World Cup (B,L) - Innsbruck (AUT) 2022
22 June 2022 - 26 June 2022

Women Boulder Qualification
Official Result

Name CcC Bib 1 2 3 4 5 Group A Group B
1 ITO Futaba JPN 3 T1z1 T1z1 T1z1  T1z1  T1z1 a2 3 5
1 GEJO Stasa SRB 51 T1z1 T1z1  T1z1  T1z1  T3z3 5T5z77
3  MEUL Hannah GER 6 T222 T1z1 T1z1  T1z1  T1z1 5T5z 6 6
3 NONAKA Miho JPN 52 T1z1 T1z1  T1z1  T4z4 T1z1 5T5z 8 8
5 GROSSMAN Natalia USA 1 T222 T1z1 T2z2 T1z1  T1z1 5T5z77
5 RABOUTOU Brooke USA 50 T3z3 z1 T1z1  T1z1  T4z2 47529 8
7  MORONI Camilla ITA 2 T1z1 T1z1 T3z3 T1z1  T5z2 5T5z11 8
7  TESIO Giorgia ITA 59 T3z3 z1 T2z2 T2z2 T3z3 475z 10 11
9 DEBEVEC Katja SLO 63 12728} z2 T3z3 Ti1z1 T4z4 475211 13
9 SEO CHAEHYUN KOR 8 T1z1 T1z1 T4z4 T1z1 T4z2 5T5z 119
11 PILZ Jessica AUT 4 T1z1 T1z1  T7z7r  T1z1  T1z1 5T5z 11 11
11 AOYAGI Mia JPN 13 T1z1 T2z2 T5z5 T2z2 T1z1 5T5z 11 11
11 KEREM Ayala ISR 55 T5z5 T3z3 T3z2 0 T3z1 4T4z 14 11
14 LUO ZHILU CHN 62 T5z5 z1 T5z1 T1z1 z2 3T5z 11 10
15 STERRER Franziska AUT 5 T2z2 T2z2 T8z1 T1z1 z1 4752137
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15
17
17
19
19
21
21
21
24
25
25
27
27
)
29
31
31
33

Name

GIBERT Fanny

SA SOL

COSCOQY Cloe
KLINGLER Petra
KIKUCHI Saki
MACKENZIE Oceania
COSTANZA Melina
PHILLIPS Emily
CALLIET Agathe
KAZBEKOVA levgeniia
LOCHNER Leonie
PEREZ DUATO Rebeca
ROGORA Laura
LUKAN Vita

COHAUT Flavy

KURA Nanako
YOKOYAMA Sofya
HONIG Afra

ElP

CcC Bib
FRA 54
KOR 16
USA 57
Sul 12
JPN 75
AUS 69
USA 31
GBR 20
FRA 73
UKR 17
GER 71
ESP 34
ITA 61
SLO 11
FRA 65
JPN 58
Sul 9
GER 10
JAPAN
AIRLINES

T222
T2z2
T8z8
T1z1
T1z1
T525
T1z1
T2z2
T4z4
T3z3
T6z6
T3z3
T6z6

T2z2
T1z1
T2z2
T1z1

2
z1
z11
T2z1
T1z1
z1
z3
T1z1
T1z1
z3
T1z1
z5
T1z1
z3
z3
T3z1
z2
T4z1
T2z1

®

3 4
T5z5 0
z10 T1z1
T222 z6

0 T1z1
T1z1 z4
z4 z1

0 T2z2

0 T1z1
T3z3 z5

0 T1z1
T1z1 0

0 T1z1
T2z2 0
T2z2 T1z1

0 z8
z1 z6

0 T1z1

0 T4z4

L UX OV

COHMEGCTING CLIMEERS

5
T2z1
T4z1

z1
z4
T2z2
z1
z1
z6
z1
z1
z2
z9
T3z1

z4
z2
z3

Group A Group B
3T4z99
3T5z 7 25
3T4z 1217
3T4z3 4
275z 2 11
2T5z 7 15
3T4z 4 5
3T4z45
2T5z 7 21
3T4z56
2T4z 713
3T4z57
2T4z 8 20
3T4z67
2T3z 5 11
1T5z 1 14
3T4z76
3T4z79
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45
45
47
47
49
49
51

Name

BERTONE Oriane
TOOTHILL Holly
FISCHER Madison
CAULIER Chloe
CULLEN Kylie
LEE Hung Ying
WIENAND Roxana
YIP Alannah
TAUB Yael

KOIKE Hana
MEDICI Giulia
SHIRAN Noa
DAZIANO Irina

SANTINI MIKULIC Anja

HAYES Tara
HAAVE Sunniva Eik

KINDLIHAGEN Ingrid
XIANG HONGCHUN

ElP

CcC Bib 1
FRA 53 T4z4
GBR 60 T2z2
CAN 15 1222
BEL 56 0
USA 7 T6z6
TPE 76 Trz7
GER 14 T3z3
CAN 64 T8z8
ISR 27 T3z3
JPN 22 T1z1
ITA 82 T8z8
ISR 84 T4z4
ITA 32 T1z1
CRO 49 T5z4
GBR 72 T6z6
NOR 29 T6z6
NOR 81 T626
CHN 87 T10z10
JAPAN
AIRLINES

z2
z4
T4z1
z4
T1z1
z2
T3z3
z1
z5
z12
z3
z5
T5z2
z8
z3
T1z1
z5
0

3 4
z4 z6
z2 z6

0 1222

T2z2 0

0 T1z1

0 0

0 T3z1
z1 0

0 T1z1

T3z3 0

0 0

0 0

0 z1

0 T1z1

0 0
z5 0

0 0

0 0

d L -t:l;ul e:r§¢u‘2a

z2

z1
z2
z1
z6
z2

z1

z10

z4

z2
z3

z4

z5

Group A Group B
175z 4 18
1T4z 2 14
3T4z 86
1T3z2 8
3T4z 89
173z 7 15
3T4z99
1T3z 8 10
2T4z4 10
2T4z 4 26
1T3z 8 15
1T2z4 9
2T4z6 6
2T4z 6 16
1T2z6 9
2T4z 7 16
172z 6 11
172210 15
/N PERFECT
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63
65
65
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69

Name

TORRES ILLAMOLA Aida
SEO YEJOO

MASON Quinn
MONSECH GASCA Rut
WOJCIK Barbara
LETTNER Sandra
KLEM Lisa

JVRE-EIDE Sunniva
KRUDER Julija

KEMPF Lea
WATILLON Lucie
KOBETS Anastasia
MADERE Maya
ZHANG YUETONG
LOIKAS Laura

OH GAYEONG

VAN ESSEN Sabina
KREMER Valeri

ElP

CcC Bib
ESP 25
KOR 80
USA 18
ESP 91
POL 48
AUT 19
NED 92
NOR 46
SLO 67
AUT 38
BEL 86
UKR 39
USA 70
CHN 68
FIN 33
KOR 21
NED 97
ISR 85
JAPAN
AIRLINES

T3z3
T1z1
T2z2
T3z3
T1z1
T5z5

Trz7

T7z7

T6z4

T8z8
z5

T1z1

T3z3

T5z2
T3z2
z1
T3z3
z1
T3z3
z3
z2
z2
0
z6
T222
z5
z9

3 4 5
0 0 z2
0 0 0
0 0 z1
0 0 0
0 0 z3
0 0 z2
0 z1 0
0 0 0
z3 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 z2
0 z6 z9
z5 0 0
z2 0 z9
0 z3 z4
0 0 z8
0 z10 0
0 0 z15

d L -t:l;ul e:r§¢u‘2a v'

Group A Group B
2T3z4 6
1T1z 1 1
2T3z56
1T1z3 3
2T3z6 6
2T3z89
0T2z02
2T2z 10 10
0T2z04
2T2z 10 10
0T2z05
1T4z 6 21
0T2z07
0T2z 0 11
1T4z 8 21
1T3z2 15
0T2z 0 15
0T2z 0 24
/N PERFECT
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81
81
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Name CcC Bib 3 4 Group A Group B
SLANEY Hannah GBR 23 0 0 1T3z59
DIEZ LUENGO Miriam ESP 96 0 0 0T1z01
ROY Babette CAN 24 0 0 1T2z3 5
WOOD Jennifer GBR 66 0 0 0T1z 01
CONTRERAS Alejandra CHI 77 z1 0 0T1z0 1
TOTKOVA Aleksandra BUL 26 0 0 1T2z 8 8
BECERRA Rocio Ailen ARG 35 0 0 1T1z77
WONG Tseng-shun HKG 41 0 0 0T2z 0 13
YOHAI Naama ISR 78 0 0 0 0T1z02
SCHRITTWIESER Lena AUT 79 0 0 0 0 0T1z04
MALENICA Eni CRO 47 0 0 0 0 0T1z06
LING Wai-mui HKG 42 0 0 0 0 0 0T0z00
KENDERDINE Phoebe NZL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0T0z00
LAPPALAINEN Tuuli FIN 44 0 0 0 0 0 0T0z 00
KATERI Alexandra GRE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0T0z0O0
MELLADO QUINTEROS Ignacia CHI 28 0 0 0 0 0 0T0z00
SEPULVEDA Elizabeth PUR 30 0 0 0 0 0 0T0z00
FRANGOS Rebecca CAN 83 0 0 0 0 0T1z05
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90
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93

Name

SARAMANDIF Doriane
TAMOSIUNAITE Rugile
KALLIA Evdoxia - Aikaterini
AGUADO Valentina
ACKRE Anne

WEEDA Mia
JANATA-BURNS Ariane
SILVA Muykuay
STIRLING Lucinda Ann
STORA Regine
POTAPOVA Nika

EMP

CcC Bib 1
MRI 36 0
LTU 43 0
GRE 89 0
ARG 74 0
NOR 95 0
AUS 88 0
RSA 93 0
CHI 94 0
AUS 98 -
NOR 90 0
UKR 37 -
JAPAN
AIRLINES

z8

z11
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Group A Group B
0T0z00
0T0z 00
0T1z0 8
0T1z08
0T1z 0 11
0T0z00
0T0z00
0T0z00
0T0z00
0T0z00
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Result official
24/06/2022, 14:26
Andres Seco Hernandez

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




